ATX Confi dential & Proprietary
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
MNAC/MNDC Modular Power Supply
®
Pat. #s U.S. 6,842,348; 7,043,236;
Cdn. 2,404,840; 2,404,844
®

          MAXNET® – MNAC/MNDC Modular Power Supply – Installation & Operation Manual	 1-1
	 CHAPTER 1:  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Table #1: Ordering Information
Table #2: Technical Specifications
Part Number Description
MNRPS 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit
MNRPSCM 24V, 3.6A Remote Powering Unit with Current Monitoring
MNAC-110 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or’d Redundant Power Supply
MNAC-110CM 110 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNAC-220 220 VAC to 24V, 3.6A Diode or’d Redundant Power Supply
MNAC-220CM 220 VAC to 24V DC, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
MNDC -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A True Load Sharing Redundant Power Supply
MNDCCM -48 VDC to 24V, 3.6A Power Supply with Current Monitor
ELECTRICAL
SPECIFICATIONS